Patek 12. 2.

Valentynska linka 5

Ze zastavky
U Trojice
Maj - Antonina Barcala

Do zastavky

5:38 RoZnov - tocna
7:01
8:47
10:32
12:17
14:01
15:37
17:17
19:02
20:22
21:52
23:23

5:58

7:35

0:21
11:06
12:51
14:35
16:11
17:51
19:33
20:53
22:23
23:51

Ze zastavky
Roznov - toc¢na

Do zastavky

6:10 Maj - Antonina Barcala 6:47

7:46

i3
11:17
13:02
14:46
16:22
18:02
19:42
21:06
22:37
23:98

8:23
10:09
11:54
13:39
15:25
16:59
18:39
20:16
21:40
23407

0:12
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Valentynska linka 5

So-Ne 13.-14. 2.
Ze zastavky Do zastavky Ze zastavky Do zastavky
M3j - Antonina Barcala ~ 6:52 RoZnov-tocna 7:23|RoZnov-toCna 7:36 Ma3j- Antonina Barcala 8:10
8:30 9:01 923 9:57
10:10 10:41 11:03 11:37
11:50 12:21 12:43 13:17
13:30 14:01 14:23 14:57
15:10 15:41 16:03 16:37
16:50 17:21 17:43 18:17
18:30 19:01 19:23 19:57
20:22 20:53 21:06 21:40
21:52 22:23 22:37 23:07
23:23 23:51
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